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TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

ISIN: ES0178165017
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Price
12.53 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-6.49% (-0.87)

ES0178165017
TRE

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

987 EUR

IBEX 35

12.72 EUR
12.72 EUR
12.53 EUR
13.40 EUR
12.53585 EUR
1,059
13,275.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75096474,129796953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0178165017&ID_NOTATION=15091487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0178165017&ID_NOTATION=15091487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5de8ada7c658c2ac0af6afb35ee6d86806f8fd7eadaf42558c3d78ac2156f8b&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f544cf6e9f378389b&time=1718156871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e80fefbbf67fb5a35f450c0dca91ac6426f503ba227dd5bcb15e59ae3e8e490f&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bec949046d9b209e0&time=1718156871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee97d55f8f601a5321fac9c9eb3a2c134539c13b0d24aa2bd4ec1483d4654ed4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75158c4356effc417&time=1718156871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aabab3aa2d7cb26ac98ffa27fb94e81239c79d687e6d9ceaa9657a1f2c12cdb&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc06a05d11a52d585&time=1718156871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b001132104f6da54f2265fdcaa6dfd7e8359f1e2b111a4bc2b1bdfd0e8c2b5ec&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97cdd6d0a56a757e5&time=1718156871&tool=RSC

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

Details

2024/06/10 09:20:13

Price
12.53 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-6.49% (-0.87)

ISIN ES0178165017
Symbol TRE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 987 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.72 EUR
High 12.72 EUR
Low 12.53 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.40 EUR
VWAP 12.53585 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,059
Trading volume 13,275.46
Number of trades 3
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.81% +53.65% +17.18%
Perf (abs.) +4.11 +4.38 +1.84
Beta 0.72 0.98 1.22
Volatility  44.57 38.27 46.99

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/

Time

09:05

22:26

11:16

08:05

17:30

Price

13.03 EUR

12.67 EUR

12.47 EUR

12.59 EUR

12.88 EUR (303)
10.96 EUR (77
8.77 EUR (46
8.64 EUR (46

7.04 EUR (2024/03/12

13.40 EUR

)
)
)
13.40 EUR (2024/06/07)
)
)
)

2024/06/07

7.04 EUR (2024/03/12

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.535 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15091487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183422130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22155872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229353134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939121

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
03/14

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

09:20

20:19

19:31

08:36

17:35

12.53 EUR

7.75USD

12.59 EUR

12.54 EUR

12.64 EUR

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

2.88

799
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15395539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15079357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14961168

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

T3

TECHICAS REUNIDAS

Contact Details

TECNICAS REUNIDAS SA

Parque Empresarial Adequa, Edificio 6.
Avenida de Burgos 89 - 28050 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-592-03-00

Fax: +

E-mail: tr@tecnicasreunidas.es

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Llado
Arburua

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors

Juan Lladé Arburua

Petra Mateos-
Aparicio Morales

Alfredo Bonet Baiget

Ignacio Sanchez-
Asiain Sanz

Inés Elvira Andrade
Moreno

José Nieto de la
Cierva

José Manuel Llado
Arburua

Pedro Luis Uriarte
Santamarina

Silvia Iranzo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:tr@tecnicasreunidas.es
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